
AEROAD CF SLX | SL DISC EL
R050-01 | R087-01

REVISION 00 |  24.01.2019
      

            

POS NAME QTY.CANYON#

1 Cable Guide BB E403-16 1106424

2 Chain Suck Plate E206-15 1123924

3 FD-Hanger E205-01 1
140901

4 FD-Hanger screw M4x12 ISO 10642 2

5 RD-Hanger E387-16 1
143566

6 RD-Hanger screw M4x10 ISO 10642 1

7 Brake hose guide E389-16 1167698

8 Dropout Frame Cover E392-16 1153208

9 Grommet Di2 E161-13 1100395

10 Seat clamp Set E204-01 1140900

11 protection foil C/S 1122222

12 Brake Grommet E401-16 2106464

13 Assembly battery holder E160-13 1100396

14 Screws for battery holder M4x12 ISO 10642 2100397

15 water bottle screw M5x20 ISO 4762 5122223

7

10

3

4

13

2

11

8 65

129

15
15

1

14


